

	Nov 2015	Dec 2015	Jan 2016	Feb 2016	Total
Income	13 720	25 684	9 460	15 820	64 684

Running Costs	345	83	1 250	1 024	2 702
Mission	-	-	-	-	-
Total Operating Expenses	345	83	1 250	1 024	2 702
Subtotal: Operating Surplus / Deficit	13 375	25 601	8 210	14 796	61 982

Once off donations	7 000	133 805	-	13 500	154 305
Capex / Start-up	-	8 500	7 573	-	16 073
Capital Surplus/Deficit	7 000	125 305	- 7 573	13 500	138 232

Total Surplus / Deficit	20 375	150 906	637	28 296	200 214
Cash on Hand	20 375	171 281	171 918	200 214	

Mar 2016	Apr 2016	May 2016	Jun 2016	Jul 2016	Aug 2016	Sep 2016	Oct 2016	Nov 2016	Dec 2016	Jan 2017	Feb 2017	Total
29 078	19 169	20 943	18 393	20 180	27 082	13 921	18 868	22 890	22 653	25 445	9 200	247 821

17 225	10 219	20 160	6 896	7 965	21 662	-	13 985	-	19 395	21 604	17 885	156 995
-	-	1 654	-	400	-	-	-	-	12 874	1 000	1 000	16 928
17 225	10 219	21 814	6 896	8 365	21 662	-	13 985	-	32 269	22 604	18 885	173 924
11 853	8 950	- 871	11 497	11 815	5 420	13 921	4 883	22 890	- 9 616	2 841	- 9 685	73 898

70 000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	30 000	100 000
89 192	5 198	587	-	22 450	8 958	-	25 904	17 093	621	449	-	170 452
- 19 192	- 5 198	- 587	-	- 22 450	- 8 958	-	- 25 904	- 17 093	- 621	- 449	30 000	- 70 452

- 7 339	3 752	- 1 458	11 497	- 10 635	- 3 538	13 921	- 21 021	5 797	- 10 237	2 392	20 315	3 446
192 875	196 628	195 169	206 666	196 031	192 493	206 414	185 393	191 190	180 953	183 345	203 660	

Mar 2017	Apr 2017	May 2017	Jun 2017
20 578	14 895	19 335	20 120

18 461	18 549	21 423	18 855
1 000	7 667	2 220	1 000
19 461	26 216	23 643	19 855
1 117	- 11 321	- 4 308	265

10 000	-	-	-
1 198	720	-	18 902
8 802	- 720	-	- 18 902

9 919	- 12 041	- 4 308	- 18 636
213 579	201 537	197 229	178 593

Jul 2017	Aug 2017	Sep 2017	Oct 2017	Nov 2017	Dec 2017	Jan 2018	Feb 2018	Total
21 465	23 606	19 045	26 086	17 700	37 395	20 450	22 200	262 875

20 563	28 397	17 022	25 736	26 672	12 032	25 394	14 895	247 999
2 811	1 500	1 000	1 000	2 000	6 992	1 100	1 100	29 390
23 374	29 897	18 022	26 736	28 672	19 024	26 494	15 995	277 389
- 1 909	- 6 291	1 023	- 650	- 10 972	18 371	- 6 044	6 205	- 14 513

						30 000	-	40 000
	4 380	2 130	814		3 784	8 210	-	40 138
-	- 4 380	- 2 130	- 814	-	- 3 784	21 790	-	138

- 1 909	- 10 671	- 1 107	- 1 464	- 10 972	14 587	15 746	6 205	- 14 651
176 684	166 012	164 905	163 442	152 470	167 057	182 803	189 009	

Mar 2018	Apr 2018	May 2018	Jun 2018	Jul 2018	Aug 2018	Sep 2018	Oct 2018	Nov 2018	Dec 2018	Jan 2019	Feb 2019	YTD Total
36 325	10 800	38 921	35 125	42 700	30 000	21 100						214 971

25 633	22 311	25 655	15 780	32 232	16 355	20 147						158 113
1 500	1 550	3 239	8 371	22 796	1 100	1 100						39 655
27 133	23 861	28 894	24 151	55 028	17 455	21 247	-	-	-	-	-	197 769
9 192	- 13 061	10 028	10 974	- 12 328	12 545	- 147	-	-	-	-	-	17 202

-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1 695	6 069	5 406	721	3 398	-	100						17 389
- 1 695	- 6 069	- 5 406	- 721	- 3 398	-	- 100	-	-	-	-	-	- 17 389

7 497	- 19 130	4 622	10 253	- 15 726	12 545	- 247	-	-	-	-	-	- 186
196 506	177 376	181 997	192 250	176 524	189 069	188 822	188 822	188 822	188 822	188 822	188 822	

LIFE TO DATE
790 351

565 809
85 973
651 783
138 569

294 305
244 052
50 253

188 822
